

DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY ADMISSION NOTICE

SIX MONTH CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN KARBI LANGUAGE Session 2019-2020

OFFERED BY: CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN LANGUAGE, D.U. in collaboration with SOCIETY FOR PROMOTION OF KARBI LANGUAGE, DIPHU

Applications are invited from intending candidates for admission into the Six Months Certificate Programme in Karbi Language to be offered by Centre for Studies in Language, D.U. in collaboration with Society for Promotion of Karbi Language, Diphu. The Programme primarily aims at imparting of spoken skill on the Karbi language among the Karbi and non-Karbi speakers and along with the skill of writing and translation from other languages into Karbi and vice-versa. The Programme consists of 3 (three) courses having 100 marks in each course. In the entire Programme, emphasis will be given on interaction on the lessons to make it more effective, easily intelligible, functional and practical.

The Programme shall be conducted at the Centre for Studies in Language, Diphu Wing in collaboration with Society for Promotion of Karbi Language, Diphu.

Eligibility: Passed the Higher Secondary or equivalent 10+2 examination from any

recognized Board in any stream.

Intake: 50 (Fifty)

Admission Procedure: on Merit and First come First Chance basis. The Candidates shall

have to submit the filled-in Application Form given with this

Notification along with the self attested copies of the Marksheets, Pass Certificates and Caste Certificate (if any). They have to produce

the original certificates at the time of admission.

The filled-in Applications are to be submitted at the following

address-

Office of the Thekar (A Karbi Daily) C/O Mr. L.S. Teron Diphu Wholesale Consumers and Marketing Co-Operative Society Ltd. Building 2nd Floor, Diphu- 782 460 Karbi Anglong, Assam

Phone: 03671-273604

Admission Schedule: Issue of Notification 29.07.2019

Admission starts on31.07.2019Admission closes on14.08.2019Classes commence on16.08.2019

Fee Structure: Admission and Course Fee Rs. 3,500/-

(Registration, Examination Fee and Certificate Fee, extra.)

Addresses for Correspondence:

Prof. A. Konwar
Chairperson
Centre for Studies in Language.
Dibrugarh University
Phone: 94353 90849

Sri L.S. Teron
Programme Coordinator
Society for Promotion of Karbi Language
Diphu, Karbi Anglong Dist., Assam
Phone: 70027 81425

Sd/- Joint Registrar (Academic) Dibrugarh University
